PICKING SENSOR
Preventing the Picking of Incorrect Parts
Contributing to productivity improvement with a large,
high-visibility job indicator and an enhanced variety of products.
NA1-PK3 SERIES
Compact-size
NA1-PK5 SERIES
Standard

NA1-PK3/NA1-PK5
3
ORDER GUIDE
AppearanceType
C
om
pa
ct
-s
iz
e
Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output
30 to 300mm
1.181 to 11.811in
Sensors
NA1-PK3
NA1-PK3-PN
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Beam pitch
24.6mm 0.969in
3 beam
channels
Sensing
height
49.2mm
1.937in
S
ta
nd
ar
d
0.05 to 0.5m 0.164 to 1.64ft
when set to SHORT.
NA1-PK5
NA1-PK5-PN
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Sensing height
100mm 3.937in
Beam pitch
25mm 0.984in
5 beam channels
Note: The sensing range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver. NA1-PK3(-PN) can detect an object less than 30mm
1.181in away. NA1-PK5(-PN) can detect an object less than 100mm 3.937in (50mm 1.969in when set to SHORT) away.